
CLEANSE:

Gentle Cleanser All Skin Types

Exfoliating Cleanser Normal to Oily Skin

Hydrating Cleanser Normal to Dry Skin

Balancing Cleansing Emulsion Normal to Sensitized + post-

treatment

EXFOLIATE:

Exfoliating Polish

Dual-Action Scrub

TONE:

Complexion Renewal Pads

Oil Control Pads Acne Treatment

Calming Toner pH Balancer

PREVENT + CORRECT

Daily Power Defence

Illuminating AOX Serum

Radical Night Repair

10% Vitamin C Self-Activating

Firming Serum

PRICE LIST
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Z O  S K I N  H E A L T H  P R O D U C T S

  

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00

£47.00

£60.00

£72.00

£50.00

£55.00

£40.00

£105.00

£130.00

£130.00

£80.00

£195.00



Growth Factor Serum

Wrinkle + Texture Repair

Instant Pore Refiner

Exfoliating Accelerator

Enzymatic Peel

Brightalive Skin Brightener

Retinol Skin Brightener (30ml)

Complexion Clarifying Serum

Complexion Clearing Masque

Rozatrol

PREVENT + CORRECT PROGRAMS:

Daily Skin Care Program 

(Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion

Renewal Pads 30 pads, & Daily Power Defence 30ml)

Anti-Aging Program 

(Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion

Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml & Growth

Factor Serum 30ml)

Aggressive Anti-Aging Program 

(Hydrating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion

Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml, Radical

Night Repair 30ml & Renewal Crème 50ml)
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  £110.00

£120.00

£60.00

£65.00

£85.00

£105.00

£60.00

£90.00

£45.00

£85.00

£100.00

£230.00

£230.00



Skin Brightening Program + Texture Repair 

(Retinol Skin Brightener 30ml, Brightalive Skin Brightener

30ml, Wrinkle + Texture Repair 30ml, Daily Power Defence

30ml)

Skin Brightening Program 

(Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion

Renewal Pads 30 Pads, Daily Power Defence 30ml &

Brightalive Skin Brightener 30ml)

Complexion Clearing Program 

(Exfoliating Cleanser 200ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion

Renewal Pads 60 Pads & Complexion Clearing Masque)

Skin Normalizing System (Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating

Polish, Oil Control Pads 60 Pads, Daily Power Defence 30ml

& Rozatrol 20ml)

PROTECT/SUN PROTECTION:

Smart Tone Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 45ml

Daily Sheer Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 45ml

Broad-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50

Sheer Fluid-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50 50ml

Sunscreen + Primer Broad-Spectrum SPF 30 30ml
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£230.00

£160.00

£125.00

£160.00

£65.00

£65.00

£60.00

£65.00

£78.00



SUPPLEMENTARY/HYDRATION + CALMING

Intense Eye Cream 15ml 

Eye Brightening Crème  

Growth Factor Eye Serum 15ml  

Recovery Cream 50ml  

Renewal Crème 50ml  

Hydrating Crème        

Body Smoothing Crème 

Body Emulsion 240ml   

W W W . A E S T H A . C O . U K   |   I N F O @ A E S T H A . C O . U K

  

£105.00

£105.00

£105.00

£105.00

£100.00

£95.00

£45.00

£85.00


