# PRICE LIST

#### ZO SKIN HEALTH PRODUCTS

CLEANSE:	
20'StN - 11	
Gentle Cleanser All Skin Types	£45.00
Exfoliating Cleanser Normal to Oily Skin	£45.00
Hydrating Cleanser Normal to Dry Skin	£45.00
Balancing Cleansing Emulsion Normal to Sensitized + post-	
treatment	£47.00
SEMIL / 0.67 FI. Oz. US. GENTLE CLEANSER ALL SKIN TYPES	
Nettoyant Doux EXFOLIATE:us Types de Peau	Н
Exfoliating Polish DAILY POWER DEFENSE	£60.00
Dual-Action Scrub  Protection Efficace Quotidienne	£72.00
TONE:	
Complexion Renewal Pads	£50.00
Oil Control Pads Acne Treatment	£55.00
Calming Toner pH Balancer	£40.00
PREVENT + CORRECT	
Daily Power Defence	£105.00
Illuminating AOX Serum	£130.00
Radical Night Repair	£130.00
10% Vitamin C Self-Activating	£80.00
Firming Serum	£195.00

	Growth Factor Serum	£110.00
	Wrinkle + Texture Repair	£120.00
	Instant Pore Refiner	£60.00
	Exfoliating Accelerator	£65.00
,	Enzymatic Peel	£85.00
	Brightalive Skin Brightener	£105.00
	Retinol Skin Brightener (30ml)	£60.00
	Complexion Clarifying Serum	£90.00
	Complexion Clearing Masque	£45.00
	Rozatrol	£85.00
	EL/067 R. Oz. US GENTLE CLEANSER	
	PREVENT + CORRECT PROGRAMS:	
	Daily Skin Care Program	
	(Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion	
	Renewal Pads 30 pads, & Daily Power Defence 30ml)	£100.00
	The same of the sa	
	Anti-Aging Program	
	(Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion	
	Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml & Growth	
	Factor Serum 30ml)	£230.00
	Aggressive Anti-Aging Program	
	(Hydrating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion	
	Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml, Radical	
	Night Repair 30ml & Renewal Crème 50ml)	£230.00

SI	kin Brightening Program + Texture Repair		
(R	Retinol Skin Brightener 30ml, Brightalive Skin Brightener		
30	Oml, Wrinkle + Texture Repair 30ml, Daily Power Defence		
30	OmI)		£230.00
4			
SI	kin Brightening Program	Н	
(0	Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion	ISH	1
R	enewal Pads 30 Pads, Daily Power Defence 30ml &		
В	rightalive Skin Brightener 30ml)		£160.00
	ent pour pau ZOI IN HEALTH (III sensibilisée		
С	omplexion Clearing Program	Ш	
(E	Exfoliating Cleanser 200ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion	14	
R	enewal Pads 60 Pads & Complexion Clearing Masque)		£125.00
	DAILY POWER DEFENSE  60 mL / 2 Fl. Oz. U.S. Protection Efficace		
SI	kin Normalizing System (Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating		
Р	olish, Oil Control Pads 60 Pads, Daily Power Defence 30ml		
&	Rozatrol 20ml)		£160.00
	THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
<u>P</u>	ROTECT/SUN PROTECTION:		
Sı	mart Tone Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 45ml		£65.00
D	aily Sheer <mark>Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 45ml</mark>		£65.00
В	road-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50		£60.00
SI	heer Fluid-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50 50ml		£65.00
S	unscreen + Primer Broad-Spectrum SPF 30 30ml		£78.00

#### SUPPLEMENTARY/HYDRATION + CALMING

Intense Eye Cream 15ml £105.00 Eye Brightening Crème £105.00 Growth Factor Eye Serum 15ml £105.00 Recovery Cream 50ml £105.00 Renewal Crème 50ml £100.00 Hydrating Crème £95.00 £45.00 Body Smoothing Crème Body Emulsion 240ml £85.00

GENTLE CLE

Nettoyant Doux Tous Types de Peau

60 mL / 2 Fl. Oz. U.S

DAILY POWER DEFENSE

20 -1 ( 1 5) 0- 11 6